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201601150000
16050

01/15/2016
12:00:15

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN WILLIAMS
GREGORY

6 42 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

201601150000
16020

01/15/2016
12:00:12

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN FARMER
KEVIN W

6 42 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

201601150000
16030

01/15/2016
12:00:13

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN PORTERFIELD
RON

6 42 Lot#:1 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

201601150000
16040

01/15/2016
12:00:14

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN BURNS ALAN 6 42 Lot#:8 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS SECTOR
2

201610030003
61030

10/03/2016
12:33:59

APPLECROSS
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES FARMER
KEVIN W

6 42 Lot#:10 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS


