Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= APPLECROSS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION; Index Type= Land Records;									
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description	
201601150000 16050	01/15/2016 12:00:15	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	WILLIAMS GREGORY			6	42		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS	
201601150000 16020	01/15/2016 12:00:12	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	FARMER KEVIN W			6	42		Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS	
201601150000 16030	01/15/2016 12:00:13	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	PORTERFIELD RON			6	42		Lot#:1 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS	
201601150000 16040	01/15/2016 12:00:14	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	BURNS ALAN			6	42		Lot#:8 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS SECTOR 2	
201610030003 61030	10/03/2016 12:33:59	APPLECROSS HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMER KEVIN W			6	42		Lot#:10 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS	